
Course:  Riverview Date of Play:  1/14/2026 SCMGA League:  Riverview

Adams, Sam 11:15 F Baumgardner, James09:15 F Bennett, Jerry 09:00 F Bicknell, Doug 11:07 F

Biondi, Sil 07:45 F Bovee, Bill 10:00 F Bowman, Chris 10:15 F Bowman, Greg 10:15 F

Brewer, Tom 08:30 F Broomham, Barry 10:22 F Brown, Ray 08:07 F Butchko, Ron 11:00 F

Butler, Greg 07:37 F Cain, Craig 08:52 F Carlton, Doug 10:37 F Carnahan, Joel 08:52 F

Castaneda, Sam 10:52 F Caudill, Dennis 11:22 F Cogan, Daniel 10:30 F Colella, Phil 07:30 F

Copelan 10:07 F Coppernoll, Dave 08:00 F Crashell, Mark 08:07 F Crouse, Ken 07:52 F

Dahlstrom, Jim 10:37 F Davis, TD 11:45 F Debernardis, Joe 07:30 F DeLong, Tim 11:45 F

Diaz, Jimmy 10:22 F Dunham, Roger 11:15 F Edwards, Rich 09:37 F Eilbes, Robert 11:37 F

Erwin, Roy 08:00 F Fellows, Mike 09:22 F Freeburg, Calvin 09:00 F Friedrichsen, Michael09:30 F

Gorsuch, Bob 11:37 F Hammer, Gerald 07:45 F Hammond, Curtis 08:37 F Harvey, John 09:30 F

Haselwood, Bob 11:22 F Hill, Dan 07:37 F Himes, Terry 12:00 F Hofmann, Kurt 10:30 F

Hogue, Richard 09:07 F Hokeness, Mike 09:00 F Holuk, Bill 10:52 F Johnson, Lloyd 11:30 F

Johnson, Noel 08:37 F Jones, Darrel 07:30 F Jones, Gerald 09:37 F Kallinen, Dwight 08:15 F

Kiesling, David 07:37 F Kness, Bruce 09:00 F Kohlman, Roger 08:07 F Krefting, George 10:52 F

Kress, Rick 10:22 F Levin, Larry 10:15 F Lhomme, Alan 07:30 F Lucchesi,  Gregory 10:15 F

Lund, Hugh 08:45 F Macdonald, Craig 08:15 F Mahrt, Dale 10:30 F Mallamo, Bill 10:45 F

Maynard, Mark 09:45 F Neb, Larry 11:52 F Nickell, Ken 11:15 F Nirsch 10:07 F

Nirschl, Doug 11:45 F Oliver, Larry 09:30 F Pater, Smokey 08:52 F Patey, Charles 10:22 F

Pauley, Zan 12:00 F Pearl, Jay 08:15 F Pearson, Johnny 11:00 F Pena, Henry 07:52 F

Phillips, James 09:37 F Pint, Allan 09:07 F Plants, Bob 10:45 F Profita, David 08:22 F

Rausch, Loras 07:45 F Reese, Tom 09:45 F Rohrer, Philip 11:07 F Rowe, Tim 08:30 F

Royal, Drew 09:07 F Ruppert, Del 09:15 F Ruppert, John 09:15 F Rypdahl, Jon 09:22 F

Schwartz, Charles 09:22 F Shepard, Peter 09:22 F Smarr, Jeff 11:22 F Smith, Daryl 08:22 F

Smith, Randy 08:45 F Smith, Smitty 11:52 F Sprang, Edward 11:37 F Stanley, Roger 08:00 F

Steklach 10:07 F Stratford, Ben 11:07 F Stump, Bruce 08:00 F Suden, Gary 11:30 F

Swanson, Douglas 09:45 F Sweeney, Bradley 10:00 F Tansey, michael 08:45 F Templi 10:07 F

Thompson, Tony 09:52 F Tillotson, David 09:15 F Tonkin, Joseph 10:37 F Travica, Butch 11:52 F

Troyer, Floyd 08:30 F Vanhouse, Ronnie 10:30 F Victor Lawson 11:30 F Wahlert, Jeffrey 07:45 F

Wedemeyer, Tom 07:52 F Weyers, Dwayne 08:45 F Wheat, John 08:22 F Whitehead, Steve 10:45 F

Wiebers, Rollie 09:52 F Wisniewski, Ed 09:52 F Woelfle, Patrick 11:00 F Wood, Monty 07:37 F

Ybarra, Bobby 07:52 F Ziegler, Don 10:00 F Zilm, Marty 08:37 F


